Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

General

$947,692.00
$4,393.40
$336,105.38
$0.00
$1,288,190.78

$712,508.39
$185,070.98
$83,409.02
$72,970.46
$97,020.66

$39,617.00
$1,190,596.51

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$97,594.27
$1,208,970.60
$1,306,564.87

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$256,235.20
$52,160.05
$142.13
$308,537.38

$124,613.55
$49,243.75
$18.11
$140,828.18
$7,826.38

$10,437.54
$332,967.51

$1,260.00
$0.00
$1,260.00

($23,170.13)
$331,119.40
$307,949.27

Debt Service

$8,292.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,292.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,292.00
$0.00
$8,292.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$34,148.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$34,148.00

$0.00
$0.00
$19,800.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$19,800.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14,348.00
$0.00
$14,348.00

$0.00
$0.00
$22,752.30
$0.00
$22,752.30

$9,789.10
$2,577.39
$0.00
$18.00
$0.00

$8,360.18
$20,744.67

$122.75
$982.75
($860.00)

$1,147.63
$41,995.85
$43,143.48

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$990,132.00
$260,628.60
$411,017.73
$142.13
$1,661,920.46

$846,911.04
$236,892.12
$103,227.13
$213,816.64
$104,847.04
$0.00

$0.00
$58,414.72
$1,564,108.69

$1,382.75
$982.75
$400.00

$98,211.77
$1,582,085.85
$1,680,297.62
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